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scientific advancement in the 
treatment, prevention, and 

alleviation of podiatric ailments. 
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Disclaimer
Products displayed in the SAM 
2020 Exhibit Hall have not 
been investigated or approved
by FPMA with regard to
efficiency or regulatory
compliance. Each physician
should practice his or her own 
due diligence regarding 
claims made about products 
displayed.

Lost and Found:
Please deliver any found 

items to the onsite 
Registration Desk.

Items not collected by the 
end of SAM will be 

discarded or donated.

FPMA MOBILE APP
Your FREE mobile guide to FPMA year-long resources,

 conference schedules, exhibitors, networking, and more!

Scan the QR code to download the app!
Powered by
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Sponsored by 

Cancellation Policy

Acceptance of sponsorship 
at the Science and 
Management Symposium 
does not imply endorsement 
or approval of the company, 
product, or service.

Cancellation requests were 
required to be submitted by 
Friday, December 20, 2019, as 
indicated on the conference 
registration forms and the 
conference website. All 
cancellations received 
by said date received
a full refund. 
No refunds will 
be issued after 
Friday, December 
20, 2019 or for 
“no shows”.

Wi-Fi Sponsored by:

Visit Everwell Specialty Pharmacy
at Booths 57 and 58 in the 

Exhibit Hall to receive Wi-Fi 
password cards!



APMA has designated an unrestricted educational
grant from Bako Diagnostics to support this program.

APMA has designated an unrestricted educational
grant from Ortho Dermatologics to support this program.
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Physician Continuing Education
Contact Hours (CECH) Information

The Florida Podiatric Medical Association is approved by the Council on Podiatric Medical 
Education as a provider of continuing education in podiatric medicine.

The Florida Podiatric Medical Association has approved this activity for a maximum of 25 
continuing education contact hours (CECH). Upon check-in at the SAM registration desk, 

Physician attendees will be given a badge that can be scanned. Attendees are responsible 
for scanning their own badge during scheduled times at the locations listed below.

Physician attendees will be awarded CECH from the sessions for 
which their badge is scanned.

A log will be posted daily in the registration area for physicians to review earned hours.

CECH discrepancies will be handled on a case-by-case basis at the registration desk.

Date Scanning Time Location

Wednesday,
January 15

Thursday,
January 16

Friday,
January 17

Saturday,
January 18

Sunday,
January 19

5:00 p.m. - 5:30 p.m. 

Maximum Hours
(Dependent upon lectures 

and tracks attended)

9:45 a.m. - 10:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m. - 3:45 p.m.
5:45 p.m. - 6:15 p.m.

9:45 a.m. - 10:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m. - 3:45 p.m.
5:15 p.m. - 5:45 p.m.

9:45 a.m. - 10:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m. - 1:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m. - 3:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m. - 12:30 p.m.

Fiesta Foyer

Exhibit Hall
Exhibit Hall
Exhibit Hall
Fiesta Foyer

Exhibit Hall
Exhibit Hall
Exhibit Hall
Fiesta Foyer

Exhibit Hall
Exhibit Hall
Fiesta Foyer
Fiesta Foyer

Fiesta Foyer
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S = 1.5

S = 2.0 or S = 2.25
S = 1.75 or S = 1.5

PM = 1.5
RM = 2.0

S = 2.25
HT = 1.0, S = 0.5 or S = 1.5

PM = 1.5 or S = 1.5 or S = 1.0
PM = 1.5 or S = 1.75 or S = 1.5

S = 2.0 or S = 2.25
S = 2.0 or S = 1.5

PM = 1.5 or S = 1.5
ME = 2.0

LR = 1.0, PM = 3.0



Every attendee in the SAM 2020 Podiatric Physician program will receive a scanning name badge 
upon check-in at the SAM registration desk. For Physicians, this badge will need to be scanned at
the designated scanning times listed on page 7 of this program to determine exact duration and
assign Continuing Education Contact Hours (CECH) accordingly.

Information About Physician Badge Scanning

Scanning units will be located as indicated on the Physician Continuing Education Contact Hours
(CECH) Information on page 7 of this program. Attendees will be awarded CECH for the lectures 
for which their badge is scanned. 

IMPORTANT: A log will be posted in the registration area each day for Physicians to review 
their earned hours and submit corrections, if necessary. It is best to verify your CECH 
information is correct while you are on-site at the conference, rather than after the conference 
has ended. 

Total CECH will be calculated from the scanning name badges that each Physician uses to scan. 
These hours will be submitted to CE Broker by FPMA once the conference is over, all hours have been 
verified, and, for FPMA members, all 2019 membership dues have been paid in full. Florida Podiatric 
Physicians can view these hours via their CE Broker account at www.cebroker.com. Podiatric Physicians 
from other states will be sent certificates showing total CECH earned by attending SAM 2020. 

SAM attendees will be awarded up to 25.0 Continuing Education Contact Hours, depending on 
tracks attended. Continuing Education Contact Hours (CECH) are calculated hour-per-hour based 
on courses attended (time taken for breaks and meals are NOT counted); e.g., a 30 minute 
Science lecture will earn 0.5 Science credit hours, a one-hour Science lecture will earn 1.0 Science 
credit hours, a 1.5 hour Practice Management lecture will earn 1.5 PM credit hours, etc.

All licensees who seek to renew the active status of their licensure must demonstrate that they 
have completed, during the previous two years, at least forty (40) hours of continuing education, 
including the following categories:
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At least one (1) of the forty (40) hours must concern the topic of Risk Management.
At least one (1) of the forty (40) hours must be on the subject of Laws and Rules.
At least two (2) of the forty (40) hours must be on the subject of prevention of Medical Errors.
While not required, licensees may complete up to three (3) hours of continuing education per 
biennium in the area of Practice Management.
The remainder of the hours can be made up of Scientific hours.

A new continuing education requirement for Podiatric Physicians in Florida was recently implemented 
by the Florida Legislature. Podiatric Physicians must complete a 1-hour board-approved course on 
Human Trafficking. Completion of this course is required by January 1, 2021. 



Accreditation Information
Podiatric Physician Accreditation Statement: FPMA has approved this activity for a maximum of 25 
Continuing Education Contact Hours (CECH) during this five-day conference, depending on lectures 
attended.

In accordance with the Council on Podiatric Medical Education (CPME), FPMA is required to monitor 
educational session attendance for verification of CECH. Scanning badges and a scanning schedule will be 
provided to each SAM 2020 Physician and X-Ray Assistant attendee when they check in at the conference. 

CECH functions are for registered attendees only. CECH credits are based on attendance of educational 
sessions; sessions specified as “Non-CECH” in the conference program are not included in compiling 
CECH credits.

FPMA will provide attendees with a Certificate of Attendance that reflects only the number of CECH 
documented via their scanning badge records. CECH will be reported to CE Broker on behalf of SAM 
2020 Physician and X-Ray Assistant attendees currently licensed in the state of Florida. Each attendee is 
responsible for reporting attendance to all appropriate boards and agencies requiring continuing 
education by providing a copy of their SAM 2020 Certificate of Attendance.

Certificate of Attendance: To ensure FPMA continues to provide a meaningful educational program and 
exceptional conference experience, FPMA requests all attendees complete an overall conference 
evaluation prior to receiving their Certificate of Attendance. Attendees will receive an email from FPMA 
with a link to complete the overall conference evaluation within three (3) weeks of the conclusion of the 
conference, pending all conference fees being paid and attendance verified by FPMA. The Certificate of 
Attendance will be provided for printing/downloading in PDF format once the overall conference 
evaluation is completed. 
Continuing Education and Credentialing: The Florida Podiatric Medical Association (FPMA) is approved 
by the Council on Podiatric Medical Education (CPME) as a provider of continuing education in podiatric 
medicine. As is the case with all specialty societies and colleges, FPMA is not a credentialing organization 
and does not conduct licensing or certification processes. The principal purpose of FPMA is to facilitate 
education in the area of podiatric medicine and surgery. This activity is viewed to reinforce and support 
licensing and certification processes.
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Cost to the Learner: SAM 2020 attendees paid a range of registration fees based on their current 
membership status in APMA and/or FPMA as well as the date they registered for the conference (the 
various registration fees were provided on the SAM 2020 Physician registration form). Non-APMA/FPMA 
members paid the full registration fee of $975 (before November 22, 2019) or $1,075 (after November 22, 
2019). 
 Disclosure of Conflict of Interest: Each speaker is required to disclose the existence of any financial 
and/or other relationships (e.g., employee, consultant, speaker’s bureau, grant recipient, research support) 
he/she might have with (a) the manufacturer(s) of any commercial product(s) to be discussed during his/her 
presentation and/or (b) the commercial contributor(s) of the activity. Any such conflict will be announced 
by the individual introducing the speaker immediately preceding the lecture.

FPMA Policy on Privacy and Confidentiality: FPMA does not use any presentation styles containing live 
or video depictions of patients whose identities would need to be protected. The FPMA Convention 
Committee reviews conference presentations prior to the conferences and one of the items that is verified 
is that there are no patient identifiers on any presentation slides. The policy for privacy of patient 
information is communicated by the moderator during each conference speaker introduction.
Photography: Please be advised that photographs taken during SAM 2020 will be used on FPMA social 
media pages and in marketing materials and publications accessible by the public. By attending SAM 
2020, you consent to the use of your image and likeness for the purposes mentioned above.
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Conference Educational Objectives

At the conclusion of these activities, participants will be able to…

Bunion Track
Recognize the different bunion procedures currently being utilized.
Improve knowledge of the latest fixation techniques for bunion surgery.
Identify complications from bunion surgery and review management techniques for 
various complications.

Dermatological Track
Update their knowledge of dermatological conditions that present in lower extremity 
including dermatitis and skin malignancies.  

Wound Care Track
Recognize wound complications.
Develop an algorithm for performing improved wound care.

Ankle Arthritis Track
Recognize the evolution of various types of ankle pathology that contribute to end 
stage arthritis.
Diagnose the level of ankle joint instability and damage.
Apply surgical techniques along various stages of ankle instability and arthritis.
Compare various techniques for the care of ankle in instability and arthritis.
Compare and contrast the latest ankle replacement options for ankle arthritis.

Human Trafficking Course
Identify current human trafficking issues locally and nationally.
Recognize signs of possible human trafficking.

Traumatology Track
Peform mini open techniques in calcaneal fractures.
Perform fracture management of high-risk ankle fractures.
Identify and treat metatarsal trauma.

Deformity Correction Track
Identify various foot deformities.
Categorize the levels of deformities.
Use techniques in managing cavus foot and planus foot deformity.
Understand and develop techniques for management of the unique deformity of the
charcot foot.
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Conference Educational Objectives (Cont.)

At the conclusion of these activities, participants will be able to…

Describe the pathophysiology of hammertoes. 
Identify alternative methods for surgical management of hammertoes.
Describe the pathophysiology of hammertoes and plantar plate ligament injury.
Identify methods for management of plantar plate injury.

Digital Deformity Track

Categorize the latest modalities of radiological examination of the foot and ankle.
Compare the latest modalities including CT, MRI and digital imaging to properly 
diagnose a variety of foot and ankle pathologic conditions.
Manage peri-operative pain using the latest medicine and techniques.
Understand and treat fungus with modern methods and techniques.
Understand and implement the latest antibiotics in use for the podiatric patient.

Medicine and Radiology Track

Retrospectively look back at sports injuries to improve diagnosis and outcomes.
Manage various sports medicine conditions with an update on the latest techniques.

AAPSM Track

Compare and Contrast different techniques in managing various foot and ankle 
pathology amongst the various Fellowships in the state of Florida.
Identify newer studies being performed at the various learning institutions across the 
state at the Fellowship level.
Identify the importance of Fellowship training in Podiatry.  

First Annual Florida Podiatric Fellowships Forum

Use enhanced techniques in managing a podiatric practice.
Enact an improved plan for operation procedures in a podiatric practice.

Young Practitioner’s Track

Identify the indications, techniques, and decision making needed for fixation techniques
using IM rods.
Identify and manage problems when IM rods fail.

ASPS Track



FPMA General Membership Meeting
3:30 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.
Fiesta 5

Member Welcome Reception
5:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.
Yucatan 1

12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.
Your Vascular Assessment May Be Incomplete -- Why You Need SFDI - Michael J.
King, DPM, Brian Lepow, DPM, and Amaan Mazhar, PhD
This lecture series is sponsored by Modulim.
Limited to 100 Attendees
Coronado B-D

1:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.
Implementing a Model of Evidence-Based Practice in Lower Extremity Wound 
Care; Providing the Right Tools and Resources to Create Value for Your Patients 
and for Your Bottom Line - Jonathan Moore, DPM
Sponsored by AMERX Health Care
Limited to 100 attendees
Monterey 1-3
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Events

Wednesday, January 15, 2020

Thursday, January 16, 2020

(NON-CECH) Lunch and Learn

(NON-CECH) Workshops
10:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
A New Approach to Limb Salvage: The Use of Tissue Expander: DERMACLOSE 
to Heal Complex Wounds and Diabetic Wounds -- A Hands on Workshop That 
Will Help You Understand the Simplicity of the Wound Closer 
- Marie Williams, DPM
Sponsored by Baxter International
Limited to 100 attendees
Monterey 1-3

Note: The programs below are no charge, but registered SAM 2020 attendees must pre-register 
in order to attend. Please note that if you attend any of these programs you will not earn continuing 
education contact hours (CECH).



SAVE THE DATESAVE THE DATE

The

2020
Summer
Conference

Hyatt Regency Coconut Point Resort & Spa
Bonita Springs, Florida

June 12-14, 2020



Physician Schedule

Wednesday, January 15, 2020

S

PM

RM

LR

ME

HT

SCIENTIFIC

PRACTICE MANAGEMENT

RISK MANAGEMENT

LAWS AND RULES

MEDICAL ERRORS

HUMAN TRAFFICKING

Track I
LOCATION:
FIESTA 6 Track II 

LOCATION:
FIESTA 5

1:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. SAM Registration Desk Open
3:30 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. (1.5) FPMA General Membership MeetingS

Thursday, January 16, 2020
6:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. SAM Registration Desk Open
7:00 a.m. - 7:30 a.m. Continental Breakfast
8:45 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. Exhibit Hall Open

7:45 a.m. - 8:45 a.m. (1.0) APMA Regional Lecture Series: 
Differentiating Dermatitis - Kristen Lo 
Sicco, MD, FAAD

S

8:45 a.m. - 9:45 a.m. (1.0) Diagnosis of Lower Extremity Skin 
Cancer and Review of 15,000 Podiatric 
Malignancies - William Scherer, DPM

S

9:45 a.m. - 10:15 a.m. BREAK IN EXHIBIT HALL 

10:15 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. (0.75) Coding, Compliance, and 
Documentation for Surgical Dressings 
- Jeffrey D. Lehrman, DPM, FASPS, 
MAPWCA, DC

S

11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. (1.0) APMA Regional Lecture Series: 
Wounds That Kill - Tracey C. Vlahovic, 
DPM

S

12:00 p.m. - 1:30 p.m. LUNCH IN EXHIBIT HALL

7:30 a.m. - 8:00 a.m.S
(0.5) Lapidus Evolution
-  Christopher Reeves, DPM, FACFAS

BUNION TRACK

8:00 a.m. - 8:30 a.m.S
(0.5) Head Procedures - Thomas A. 
Berens, DPM

8:30 a.m. - 9:00 a.m.S
(0.5) MIS Bunions - Bradley Lamm, DPM

9:00 a.m. - 9:45 a.m.S
(0.75) Worst Complications Panel - Jason 
Gold, DPM, FACFAS

BREAK IN EXHIBIT HALL

DEFORMITY CORRECTION TRACK

9:45 a.m. - 10:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.S
(0.5) Cavus Reconstruction - 
Alan MacGill, DPM, FACFAS

11:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.S
(0.5) Flatfoot Reconstruction - 
Christopher Reeves, DPM, FACFAS

11:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.S
(0.5) DM Charcot Foot - Sofie Pinney, 
DPM

LUNCH IN EXHIBIT HALL

CONTINUED >
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Location: South Registration Desk
Location: Veracruz Foyer
Location: Veracruz B & C

Location: South Registration Desk
Location: Fiesta 5

DERMATOLOGICAL TRACK



Physician Schedule
Thursday, January 16, 2020 (CONT.)

Track I
LOCATION:
FIESTA 6 Track II 

LOCATION:
FIESTA 5

1:30 p.m. - 2:15 p.m. (0.75) How to Hire and Train Your New 
Associate Doctor to Hit the Ground 
Running! - Melissa J. 
Lockwood, DPM

PM

2:15 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. (0.75) Private Practice is the New, New 
Thing - Rem Jackson

PM

3:00 p.m. - 3:45 p.m. BREAK IN EXHIBIT HALL

3:45 p.m. - 5:45 p.m. (2.0) 2020 PICA Risk Management 
Lecture: My Life is OVER! Anatomy of a 
Malpractice Case - Steven Shannon, DPM 
& Dominic A. DeLaurentis, Jr., Esq.

RM

(0.75) Medicare Fraud and Abuse - 
Michael Brody, DPM

PM

(0.75) Emerging Opportunities in
Telemedicine - Daryoush Zafar, DPM,
MBA, FACFAS

PM

BREAK IN EXHIBIT HALL
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Annual Family Night
Avatar Flight of Passage
9:00 p.m. - Buses load from Convention Center Porte Cochére 
(Outside of Coronado Ballroom)
Pre-registered guests will be provided private transport to and from Disney’s Animal 
Kingdom. Once on site, attendees will be escorted to the Avatar Flight of Passage 
attraction, After the ride, join us for a food and beverage reception with a live DJ at 
the Satu’li Canteen!
This event is $25 for attendees ages 11 and up and $15 for 10 and under.
Ride height minimum is 44”. To purchase tickets, please visit the Registration Desk. 
Event is limited to 300 attendees.
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Events

Friday, January 17, 2020

12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.
Get Wounds Moving with a Comprehensive
Portfolio of Skin Substitutes - Andrew
Rader, DPM
Sponsored by Organogenesis
Limited to 100 Attendees
Coronado M-P

10:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
PURION Processed Placental Allografts 
- Advanced Regenerative Solutions for 
Complex Podiatric Applications
 - Thomas Fusco, DPM
Sponsored by MiMedx
Limited to 100 Attendees
Monterey 1-3

1:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.
Foot Biomechanics and Path Mechanics: 
Casting Demo / Workshop & Break In
Solutions & Orthotic Design - Budd Coates
Sponsored by Sole Supports
Limited to 100 Attendees
Monterey 1-3

(NON-CECH) Lunch and Learns

(NON-CECH) Workshops

Be Our Guest: AACPM 
Student Recruitment Event
9:00 a.m. - 2:30 p.m.
Fiesta 3-4 

Residents Case Presentations
3:45 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.
Fiesta 2-4
This event is co-sponsored by ACFAS Southeast 
Region, American Board of Foot and Ankle Surgery, 
and American Society of Podiatric Surgeons. 

Note: The programs below are no charge, but registered SAM 2020 attendees must pre-register 
in order to attend. Please note that if you attend any of these programs you will not earn continuing 
education contact hours (CECH).

12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.
BEYOND EXCISION – A Biologic 
Approach to Treat Uncontrolled Gout 
With Tophi - Jeff Peterson, MD
This lecture series is sponsored by 
Horizon Therapeutics
Limited to 100 Attendees
Fiesta 7-9 Gold



Physician Schedule

9:00 a.m. - 9:30 a.m. (0.5) What If You Could 
See A Diabetic Ulcer 
Before It Occured? - 
Michael King, DPM

S

9:30 a.m. - 9:45 a.m. (0.25) Q & A - Sofie 
Pinney, DPM, Desmond 
Bell, DPM, CWS, Robert
Snyder, DPM, MSc, CWS,
& Michael King, DPM

S

9:45 a.m. - 10:30 a.m. BREAK IN EXHIBIT HALL 

(0.5) Total Ankle 
Replacement  - 
Christopher Reeves,
DPM, FACFAS

S

(0.25) Q & A - James 
Cottom, DPM, FACFAS, 
Bradley Lamm, DPM, 
Alan  MacGill, DPM, 
FACFAS & Christopher 
Reeves, DPM, FACFAS

S

9:15 a.m. - 9:45 a.m. 
(0.5) Dialing Back on the 
Pain Scale -- Peri-Operative
Pain Strategies - Adam 
Perler, DPM, FACFAS

S

BREAK IN EXHIBIT HALL BREAK IN EXHIBIT HALL 

CONTINUED >

Friday, January 17, 2020

Track I Track II Track III 

7:00 a.m. - 7:30 a.m. Continental Breakfast
6:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. SAM Registration Desk Open

8:45 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. Exhibit Hall Open

LOCATION:
FIESTA 6

LOCATION:
FIESTA 5

LOCATION:
YUCATAN 1 - 3

WOUND CARE TRACK

7:30 a.m. - 8:00 a.m. S (0.5) Use of Biologics in 
Wound Care - Sofie 
Pinney, DPM

S

ANKLE ARTHRITIS TRACK

(0.5) Arthroscopy / 
Ligament Repair for 
Instability -  James 
Cottom, DPM, FACFAS

S

MEDICINE/RADIOLOGY 
TRACK

(0.5) Looking Back on 
X-Rays: Common Things
Missed on X-Rays 
Confirmed  with CT -
Albert  Armstrong, DPM, 
MSc, BSRS, CWS

S

8:00 a.m. - 8:30 a.m. (0.5) Hindsight in Wound
Care - Desmond Bell, 
DPM, CWS

S (0.5) Ankle Distraction 
Arthrodiastasis - Bradley 
Lamm, DPM

S 8:00 a.m. - 8:45 a.m. 
(0.75) Overview of the
Endovascular Treatment of
Small Vessel Arterial and
Chronic Deep Venous
Disease - Nicholas 
Hendricks, MD

S

(0.5) Early Clinical Results 
of a Combined Antifungal
and Cosmetic Solution for 
Treatment of Toenail 
Dystrophy - Kris DiNucci,
DPM, FACFAS

S

8:30 a.m. - 9:00 a.m. (0.5) A Standardized 
Approach to Evaluating
Patients with Lower 
Extremity Wounds 
Utilizing A Checklist - 
Robert Snyder, DPM,
MSc, CWS

S (0.5) Ankle Fusion - Alan
MacGill, DPM, FACFAS

S

(1.0) Human Trafficking - 
Investigator Maurice
Edwards (Seminole
County Sheriff’s Dept.)

HT10:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

SCIENCE AND MANAGEMENT SYMPOSIUM 17

Location: South Registration Desk
Location: Veracruz Foyer
Location: Veracruz B & C

(0.5) Venous Disease Past
and Current Management 
- Jodi Schoenhaus, DPM 

S 10:30 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

8:45 a.m. - 9:15 a.m.



Physician Schedule
Friday, January 17, 2020 (CONT.)

Track I Track II Track III LOCATION:
FIESTA 6

LOCATION:
FIESTA 5

LOCATION:
YUCATAN 1 - 3

TRAUMATOLOGY TRACK

1:30 p.m. - 2:30 p.m. (1.0) Making Balance and 
Fall Prevention a Valuable 
Part of Your Practice: 
Implementing a Proven 
Evidence  - Jonathan 
Moore, DPM

PM (0.5) High Risk Ankle 
Fractures - Alan MacGill, 
DPM, FACFAS

S

DIGITAL DEFORMITY TRACK

(0.5) Unique Treatment of
Hammertoes - Thomas A.
Berens, DPM

S

(0.5) Calcaneal Fractures - 
Christopher Reeves, 
DPM, FACFAS

S
(0.5) Plantar Plate Deformity 
Eugene Batelli, DPM

S

2:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. (0.5) The Value of Practice 
Protocols and How They 
Improve Patient 
Outcomes  - Alan Bass, 
DPM, FACFAOM, RPh 

PM (0.5) Metatarsal Trauma - 
Jason Gold, DPM, 
FACFAS

S

3:00 p.m. - 3:45 p.m. BREAK IN EXHIBIT HALL BREAK IN EXHIBIT HALL BREAK IN EXHIBIT HALL

3:45 p.m - 4:15 p.m. (0.5) The Proper Business 
Management Tools for a 
Successful Practice  
- Alan Bass, DPM,
FACFAOM, RPh 

PM 3:45 p.m. - 5:30 p.m. S
(1.75) Residents Case 
Presentations - Larissa M.
Schmidt, DPM

INFECTIOUS DISEASES
TRACK

(1.0) Antibiotic Update for 
the Podiatric Physician and 
Surgeon - Patricia Couto, 
MD

S 3:45 p.m. - 4:45 p.m. 

4:15 p.m - 4:45 p.m. (0.5) Reputation 
Management 
and Why It’s an Important
Tool for a Successful 
Practice - Alan Bass, DPM,
FACFAOM, RPh 

PM

4:45 p.m - 5:30 p.m. (0.5) E/M Coding: What 
You Need to Know to Do
It Right - Michael 
Warshaw, DPM, CPC, 
FACFAOM, ACFAOM

PM S 4:45 p.m. - 5:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m. 2:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.

(0.5) Mixed Arterial and 
Venous Disease in the
Podiatric Patient - William 
Julien, MD

S

12:00 p.m. - 1:30 p.m. LUNCH IN EXHIBIT HALL

11:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. (0.5) CBD, What You 
Need to Know for Clinical 
Practice - Allen Manison,
 DC

S (0.5) Fat Pad Restoration
for Foot Pathology - Jodi
Schoenhaus, DPM

S

LUNCH IN EXHIBIT HALL LUNCH IN EXHIBIT HALL
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(0.5) Bone Stimulation
 - Andrew M. Belis, DPM,
FACFAS

11:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.



12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.
Adding Fuel to the Fire with Augment Bone Graft - Conan Young, PhD
Sponsored by Wright Medical
Limited to 100 Attendees
Coronado B-D

8:15 a.m. - 9:45 a.m.
Build your Practice Protocols: Increase Productivity, Boost Patient Satisfaction and 
Enhance Practice Profitability - Holly Burkman
Sponsored by AMERX Health Care
Limited to 100 Attendees
Fiesta 7-9
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Events

Saturday, January 18, 2020

(NON-CECH) Lunch and Learn

(NON-CECH) Workshop

Presidential Gala
7:30 p.m. - 11:00 p.m.
Fiesta 5
Join us for a Bollywood-themed Gala as we celebrate the incoming FPMA President. 
The Gala will include dinner and dancing as well as the Annual Awards Ceremony
to honor the commitment and dedication of FPMA members.
No charge for first attendee; each additional guest $50.00.

Note: The programs below are no charge, but registered SAM 2020 attendees must pre-register 
in order to attend. Please note that if you attend any of these programs you will not earn continuing 
education contact hours (CECH).

Presidential Gala Reception
6:30 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.
Monterey 1 / La Mesa Patio



9:00 a.m. - 9:15 a.m. (0.25) High Ankle Sprains - Christina 
Garcia, DPM

S

Physician Schedule
Saturday, January 18, 2020

Track I Track II 

6:30 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. SAM Registration Desk Open
7:00 a.m. - 7:30 a.m. Continental Breakfast
8:45 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. Exhibit Hall Open

LOCATION:
FIESTA 6

LOCATION:
FIESTA 5

FIRST ANNUAL FLORIDA PODIATRIC 
FELLOWSHIP FORUM

S

(0.25) Fellowships in Florida - Andrew M.
Belis, DPM, FACFAS

S

CONTINUED >

AMERICAN ACADEMY OF PODIATRIC
SPORTS MEDICINE TRACK

(0.5) Plantar Fasciitis - Brian Fullem, 
DPM

S 7:30 a.m. - 8:00 a.m.
7:45 a.m. - 8.00 a.m.

(0.25) Looking Back on the 5th Metatarsal 
Fracture - Andrew M. Belis, DPM, 
FACFAS

S8:00 a.m. - 8:15 a.m.
(0.5) Shin Splints - Alicia Canzanese, 
DPM, ATC

S 8:00 a.m. - 8:30 a.m.

8:15 a.m. - 8:30 a.m. (0.25) Foot and Ankle Deformity 
Correction Concepts - Bradley Lamm, 
DPM

S

8:30 a.m. - 8:45 a.m. (0.25) MIS Bunion Paper - Travis Johnson, 
DPM

S
(0.5) Achilles Tendon - Matthew Werd,
DPM

S 8:30 a.m. - 9:00 a.m.

8:45 a.m. - 9:00 a.m. (0.25) Innovative Treatments for 
Nonunions - Eugene Batelli, DPM

S

(0.5) Ankle Sprains - R. Clint Laird, DPM
S 9:00 a.m. - 9:30 a.m.

9:15 a.m. - 9:30 a.m. (0.25) Performance Enhancement and 
Injury Prevention in a Professional 
Basketball Player - Zeeshan Anwar, DPM

S

9:30 a.m. - 9:45 a.m. (0.25) Q & A - Andrew M. Belis, DPM, 
FACFAS, Bradley Lamm, DPM, Travis 
Johnson, DPM, Eugene Batelli, DPM, 
Christina Garcia, DPM & Zeeshan Anwar, 
DPM

S
(0.25) Lower Extremity Induced Knee
 Injuries - Joseph Agostinelli, DPM

S

9:45 a.m. - 10:30 a.m. BREAK IN EXHIBIT HALL BREAK IN EXHIBIT HALL 

10:30 a.m. - 10:45 a.m. (0.25) Impact of 3D Printing on Foot and 
Ankle Surgery - Adam Perler, DPM, 
FACFAS

S
(1.5) Case Reports - Brian Fullem, DPM, 
Alicia Canzanese, DPM, ATC, Matthew 
Werd, DPM, R. Clint Laird, DPM &
Joseph Agostinelli, DPM

S 10:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

10:45 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. (0.25) Concepts of Achilles Tendon Repair 
- Anthony Rusher, DPM

S

11:00 a.m. - 11:15 a.m. (0.25) MIS in Foot and Ankle Surgery - 
Josh Epstein, DPM & Derrick Roland, 
DPM

S

11:15 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. (0.25) Early Experience with H2/H3 Tar - 
James Cottom, DPM, FACFAS

S

SCIENCE AND MANAGEMENT SYMPOSIUM 20

Location: South Registration Desk
Location: Veracruz Foyer
Location: Veracruz B & C

9:30 a.m. - 9:45 a.m.



Physician Schedule
Saturday, January 18, 2020 (CONT.)

Track I Track II LOCATION:
FIESTA 6

LOCATION:
FIESTA 5

FIRST ANNUAL FLORIDA PODIATRIC 
FELLOWSHIP FORUM CONT.

S11:30 a.m. - 11:45 a.m. (0.25) Tension Slide Technique for Tendon
Transfer in the Lower Extremity - Charles
Sisovsky, DPM

S

11:45 a.m. - 12:15 p.m. (0.5) The Financial Implications of 
Podiatric Fellowship: Is It Worth It? - 
Calvin Rushing, DPM

S
LUNCH IN EXHIBIT HALL
12:00 p.m. - 1:30 p.m.

12:15 p.m. - 12:30 p.m. (0.25) Q & A - Adam Perler, DPM, 
FACFAS, Josh Epstein, DPM, James 
Cottom, DPM, FACFAS, Charles Sisovsky, 
DPM & Calvin Rushing, DPM

S

12:30 p.m. - 1:30 p.m. LUNCH IN EXHIBIT HALL

CONTINUED >

YOUNG PRACTITIONERS TRACK AMERICAN SOCIETY OF PODIATRIC
SURGEONS TRACK

1:30 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. PM (0.5) Ins and Outs of a Great Associate 
Contract - Melissa Lockwood, DPM (0.25) Use of IM Rod Fixation - Dave 

Yeager, DPM

S

2:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m. PM (0.5) Top 3 Things You Need to Know - 
Rem Jackson

2:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. PM (0.5) Essentials for Success in Practice 
- Jonathan Moore, DPM

1:30 p.m. - 1:45 p.m.

(0.25) Complications from IM Rods - 
Dave Yeager, DPM

S 1:45 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.

(0.25) Managing Large Talar Defects - 
Patrick Burns, DPM

S 2:00 p.m. - 2:15 p.m.

(0.25)  Role of Anatomic Location with
Regard to Fixation - Patrick Burns, DPM

S 2:15 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.

(0.25) Complication of External Fixation 
- Patrick Burns, DPM

S 2:30 p.m. - 2:45 p.m.

(0.25) Q & A - Patrick Burns, DPM and 
Dave Yeager, DPM

S 2:45 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. BREAK IN FIESTA FOYER BREAK IN FIESTA FOYER 

ME3:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m. (2.0) Medical Errors - Michael Lowe, Esq.
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Physician Schedule
Sunday, January 19, 2020

Track I LOCATION:
FIESTA 6

S

7:30 a.m. - 8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m. - 9:00 a.m. 

7:00 a.m. - 7:30 a.m. Continental Breakfast

The Value of ABFAS Certification (NON-CECH) - Amberly C. Paradoa, DPM

LR (1.0) Laws and Rules - Jason Winn, Esq.

9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. PM (3.0) Coding, Medicare Update - Mark S. Block, DPM, FACFS, CWS & Jeffrey D. 
Lehrman, DPM, FASPS, MAPWCA, DC

Events
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Location: Veracruz Foyer



X-Ray Assistant Schedule
The Podiatric X-Ray Assistant program will take place on Saturday, January 18, 2020

in Coronado H. The examination for Initial licensure of Podiatric X-Ray Assistants will be offered on 
Sunday, January 19, 2020 in Fiesta 5.

ALL Podiatric X-Ray Assistants must complete the eight-hour course and scan in front of 
Coronado H during the below dates and times. 

Saturday, January 18, 2020 LOCATION:
CORONADO H

Please Note: A new continuing education requirement for Podiatric Physicians AND Podiatric X-Ray 
Assistants, recently implemented by the Florida Legislature, will also be offered. Podiatric Physicians 

and X-Ray Assistants must complete a board-approved, 1-hour continuing education course on 
Human Trafficking. Completion of this course is required by January 1, 2021. To allow X-Ray 

Assistants to earn credits for this course, the Human Trafficking course will be provided during 
the SAM 2020 X-Ray Assistant program lunch break from 12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m. in Coronado H 

on Saturday, January 18, 2020. A box lunch will be provided. X-Ray Assistant program 
attendees will be able to have lunch and view the session.

6:30 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. SAM Registration Desk Open

7:30 a.m. - 9:45 a.m. X-Ray Assistant Lectures - Albert V. Armstrong, DPM

9:45 a.m. - 10:15 a.m. BREAK

10:15 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. X-Ray Assistant Lectures (cont.) - Albert V. Armstrong, DPM

12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m. LUNCH / Human Trafficking Course

1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. X-Ray Assistant Lectures (cont.) - Albert V. Armstrong, DPM

3:00 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. BREAK

3:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m. Medical Errors (with Physicians) - Michael Lowe, Esq.

Sunday, January 19, 2020 LOCATION:
FIESTA 5

8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. X-Ray Assistant Exam (Initial Licensure Only)
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7:00 a.m. - 7:30 a.m.Morning
Lunch

Afternoon
Final (in front of Fiesta 6)

12:00 p.m. - 12:15 p.m.
3:00 p.m. - 3:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.

LOCATION: FIESTA 6



Front Office Assistant Program Schedule

Saturday, January 18, 2020 LOCATION:
MONTEREY 1

6:30 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

7:30 a.m. - 8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m. - 9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m. - 9:45 a.m.

9:45 a.m. - 10:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m - 12:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m. - 1:30 p.m.

SAM Registration Desk Open

How to Create (and What's In!) a Great Office Manual - Melissa Lockwood, DPM 

How to Work Effectively with Your Co-Workers - Rem Jackson 

Cybersecurity: Protecting Your Computers and Network - Michael Brody, DPM 

BREAK IN EXHIBIT HALL

HR in 2020 - Top 5 Things You Should Do on MONDAY to Make Your Practice More Compliant,
Effective, and Safe - Melissa Lockwood, DPM 

What is the Current State of Ancillary Services in the Podiatric Practice? Pearls for Which 
Services are Worth Keeping or Worth Starting to Enhance Revenue Streams Within Your 
Practice - Jonathan Moore, DPM 

LUNCH IN EXHIBIT HALL

1:30 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

1st Interaction with Patients: Check-in/Collecting Co-Pays/Deductibles - Becky L. Ayers, 
DHA, MHA, MBA, FACMPE 

Managing Effective Teams - Becky L. Ayers, DHA, MHA, MBA, FACMPE 

Collections/Cash Flow Management/Revenue Reports to Run to Improve Income 
- Becky L. Ayers, DHA, MHA, MBA, FACMPE 

BREAK3:00 p.m. - 3:30 p.m.

OSHA Training - Michael Brody, DPM 3:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.
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Back Office Assistant Program Schedule

Saturday, January 18, 2020 LOCATION:
MONTEREY 2-3

6:30 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

7:30 a.m. - 8:15 a.m.

8:15 a.m. - 8:45 a.m.

8:45 a.m. - 9:15 a.m.

9:45 a.m. - 10:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m - 11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m. - 1:30 p.m.

SAM Registration Desk Open

Basic Anatomy of the Foot and Ankle - Acting as a Scribe - Barney A. Greenberg, DPM

Sterile Technique and Assisting - David B. Alper, DPM

Injections: Syringes, Needles, Medication Safety and Techniques; Venipuncture for PRP
 - Diane Levin, RN, BSN, LNC

BREAK IN EXHIBIT HALL

Internal Marketing (Service, Products, and Giveaways) - David B. Alper, DPM

Dealing with Difficult Patients - David B. Alper, DPM

LUNCH IN EXHIBIT HALL

1:30 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Nuts and Bolts of Wound Care - Jeffrey D. Lehrman, DPM, FASPS, MAPWCA, DC

DME, Orthotic, Strappings, Splints, Casts, and Bracing - Patricia Nicholas, DPM

BREAK3:00 p.m. - 3:30 p.m.

OSHA Training - Michael Brody, DPM 3:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.

9:15 a.m. - 9:45 a.m. Working Patient Up and Being an Optimal Assistant - Diane Levin, RN, BSN, LNC

11:30 a.m - 12:00 p.m. Routine Foot Care – Do’s and Don’t’s - Patricia Nicholas, DPM
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All products not available in all markets.
™ and ® denote Trademarks and Registered marks of Wright Medical Group N.V. or its a�liates. 
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The Source of Healing   
  in Your Hands

Minimized Plate Profile
Anatomically designed low-profile plate 

 to reduce soft tissue irritation

Multiple Points of Fixation
Additional points of fixation in the talus provide 

rotational stability and allows for an 
optional TTC fusion

Universal Targeting Guide
Enables reproducible homerun screw 
placement and eliminates guess work

AUGMENT®  
Injectable

AUGMENT® Injectable + ORTHOLOC™ Ankle 
Fusion Plating System  = Fusion Confidence

For more information visit: 
wright.com/foot-ankle

Targeting Guide

X-ray image courtesy 
of Je
rey Covell, MD 

Danville, KY

NEW
Universal Anterior Plate

ORTHOLOC™   
 with             Technology3Di

Ankle Fusion 
Plating System



Disney’s Coronado Springs Resort Map
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Healing 
    personalized.

Joy restored.

She’s not just back on her feet. She’s walking on air. Thanks in part to Organogenesis. 
We recognize one size doesn’t fit all. Skin substitutes and cellular tissue replacements need 
to be personal. That’s why we have a comprehensive portfolio of solutions that empower 
personalized healing from head to toe. Our products help enhance the body’s natural healing 
process. It’s more than just an innovative approach to regenerative medicine—it’s a personal 
touch that actually empowers healing.

LEARN MORE AT  www.organogenesis.com



Disney’s Coronado Springs Convention Center Map
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Veracruz Exhibit Hall

Fiesta 
Ballroom Coronado

Ballroom

YUCATAN

MONTEREY

SOUTH
REGISTRATION



Exhibit Hall Map
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Exhibitor List - alphabetical order

Organization Booth Website
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1st Providers Choice - DPM Software 

Academy of Physicians in Wound Healing & Woundtech
 

ACell

 

Advanced Musculoskeletal Therapies 

Advanced Pathology Solutions 

ALL PRO IMAGING 

Allied OSI Labs 
American Board of Foot and Ankle Surgery 

American Board of Podiatric Medicine 

American Diabetes Association 

AMERX Health Care 
Amniox Medical 

Anodyne 
Apis Footwear Company 

28  

173, 174
 

10
 

100  
129  
116  
186  
97  
64  
188  

80, 85  
181  

91  
107  

1stproviderschoice.com 

apwh.org/    
woundtech.net/ 
acell.com 
amttherapies.com 
apslabgroup.com 
allpro-imaging.com 
alliedosilabs.com 
abfas.org 
ABPMed.org 
diabetes.org 
amerxhc.com 
amnioxmedical.com 
anodyneshoes.com 
apisfootwear.com 

APMA Coding Resource Center  

APMA Health-Care Solutions 

APMA PAC

 

Veracruz Foyer 

Veracruz Foyer

 
Veracruz Foyer 

apmacodingrc.org
apma.org/Membership/  
healthcaresolutions.cfm

apma.org/Advocacy/
 

Arizona School of Podiatric Medicine 
Arthrex 
Arthrosurface 
athenahealth, Inc 
Avitus Orthopaedics Inc. 
Bako Diagnostics 
Barry University 

Berman Partners/Aquaroll 
Bianco Brothers Instruments 

BIOCOMPOSITES 
BioPro, Inc 

Bioventus LLC 

Blaine Labs, Inc. 

Blue Orchid Marketing 

BONESUPPORT Inc. 

midwestern.edu 
arthrex.com 
arthrosurface.com 
athenahealth.com 
avitusortho.com 
bakodx.com/ 
barry.edu/podiatry 
bermanpartners.com 
BiancoBrothers.com 
biocomposites.com 
bioproimplants.com 
bioventusglobal.com 
blainelabs.com 
blueorchidmarketing.com 
bonesupport.com/en-eu/ 

2 
55, 56 

40 
36 
157 

110 - 113 
3 
21 
41 
158 
20 
159 
11 
152 
38 

 
Brown & Brown, Inc. / Professional Services Plans 

protectyourbusinesses.com/ 
products/insurance-for-pod 134 



Exhibitor List - alphabetical order
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Celularity 
Coast to Coast Natural 
Coverys Malpractice Insurance 
CPN Biosciences LLC 
CrossRoads Extremity System 
CuraMedix, LLC 
Cutting Edge Laser Technologies 
D.T Insurance Agency- A Data Trace Co. 
Darco International 

DePuy Synthes 

Des Moines University 
DG Instruments 
Dia-Foot 
DJO 
DocRx, Inc 
DocShop Pro 
Doctor Multimedia 
Dr. Comfort 
Dr. Jill's Foot Pads 
Earthwalk Orthotics 
EBM Medical 
Empire Tech / FB Organic 
Erchonia Corporation 
Esaote North America 

Everwell Specialty Pharmacy 
Florida Endovascular and Interventional 
Florida PDMP Foundation/E-Forcse 
Footmaxx 
Footsteps 
Forward Motion Medical 
Gill Podiatry Supply Company 
Goldfarb Foundation 
Gordon Laboratories 
gSource LLC 

 

 

 

 

California School of Podiatric Medicine 
at Samuel Merritt University

 5 samuelmerritt.edu 

46 
126 
128 
26 

98, 125 
118 
153 
17 
108 

celularity.com 
oliversharvest.com/ 
coverys.com 
cpnbio.com 
crextremity.com 
curamedix.com 
celasers.com 
dtinsuranceagency.com/ 
darcointernational.com 

185 
jnjmedicaldevices.com/en-  
US/companies/depuy-synt 

8 dmu.edu 
95 DGInstruments.com 

74, 90 dia-foot.com 
177 djoglobal.com 
96 DocRx.com 
13 docshoppro.com 

33 doctormultimedia.com 
32 drcomfort.com 

103, 104 DrJillsFootPads.com 
161 earthwalkorthotics.com 
114 Jeff Romano 
50 emptechpro.com 

163, 164 erchonia.com 
141 esoateusa.com 

57, 58 everwellrx.com 
122 flinterventional.com 
183 FLPDMPFoundation.com 
119 footmaxx.com 
69 foot-steps.com 
35 fdmotion.com 

92, 93 gillpodiatry.com 
34 goldfarbfoundation.org 
109 gordonlabsinc.com/ 
121  gSource.com  

Organization Booth Website

Evershore Financial  187 evershore.com 
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Henry Schein Medical Inc./Foot and Ankle 75 
HOKA ONE ONE 
Horizon Therapeutics 
IN2BONES 
JSB Orthotics and Medical Supply, Inc. 
Kent State University College of Podiatric Medicine 
Keystone Specialty Pharmacy 
Lauderdale Pathology 

Marlinz Pharma 
McClain Laboratories 
MD Healthcare Supplies 
Medline Industries, Inc. 
MedPro Group 

MedTech International Group 

MicroGenDX 
MiMedx Group 
Modulim 
Molecular Labs USA 
NEMO Health 
NerveReverse- Nutrition for Nerves 
New York College of Podiatric Medicine 
NextGen Healthcare 
Noetic Nutraceuticals 
Officite OPEIU/GUILD 123, 124 

Orpyx Medical Technologies Inc. 9 
Ortho Dermatologics, a division of Bausch Health US, LLC 52 
Orthofeet Inc. 59 
Orthofix 42 
Orthoped Distributors Corp 142 
OsteoMed, LLC 29 
P.R Med net 76 
Paragon 28 45 
PediFix Medical Footcare 65 

Exhibitor List - alphabetical order

 

henryschein.com  

Organization Booth Website

155, 156 hokaoneone.com 
22, 23 horizon.com 

130, 146 i2b-usa.com 
39 JSBINC.COM 
4 kent.edu/cpm 

72, 73 keystone-pharmacy.com 
120 lauderdalepathology.com/ 

137 - 140 marlinzpharma.com/ 
89 mcclainlab.com 
166 mdhealthcaresupplies.uk 
49 medline.com/ 
102 medpro.com 

162 

27 microgendx.com 
53 mimedx.com 
117 modulim.com 
48 molecularlabsusa.com 
19 nemohealth.com/ 
51 nervereverse.com 
6 nycpm.edu 

131 nextgen.com/ 
105 nnlifestyle.com/ 
24 Officite.com 

Veracruz Foyer opeiu.org/ 
Organogenesis organogenesis.com 

orpyx.com 
ortho-dermatologics.com 
orthofeet.com 
orthofix.com 
ortho-ped.com 
osteomed.com 
prmednet.com 
paragon28.com 
pedifix.com 

123, 124  
OPEIU / GUILD Health Care 

medtechinternational
group.comgroup.com

Officite  

Hapad, Inc 94 hapad.com 

PharmaceutiX  179 podiapn.com 
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Physician Claim 135 
PICA 81 - 84 

 

physicianclaim.com 
picagroup.com 

Organization Booth Website

Podiatry Content Connection 77 PodiatryContent
Connection.com

PodiatryMeetings.com 184 podiatrymeetings.com 
POWERSTEP 144, 145 powerstep.com 
Practice EHR 171 practiceehr.com 
PrismCBD 12 prismcbd.com 
ProMD CBD 44 Promdcbd.com 
RCA Laboratory-Genetworx 127 genetworx.com 
Realm Labs, LLC 78 realmlabs.net 
RedDress USA 154 reddressmedical.com 
redi-thotics  87, 88 redi-thotics.com 
Regenerative Biologics, LLC 151 amniotechnology.com 
Rosalind Franklin University 7 rosalindfranklin.edu 
Safe n Simple 37 sns-medical.com 
Sammy Systems 86 thesammysystems.com/ 
Sebela Pharmaceuticals 43 sebelapharma.com 
Silipos 106 silipos.com 
Smart-ABI 14 SmartABI.com 
Smith & Nephew, Inc. 70, 71 smith-nephew.com 
Sole Supports 147 solesupports.com 
SOLO Laboratories, Inc. 60 sololabs.com 
Solsys Medical 148, 149 solsysmedical.com 
South Florida Vascular Associates 172 sfva.com 
Spenco Medical 170 spenco.implus.com 
SteriWeb Medical, LLC 143 syzmed.com 
Stratus Pharmaceuticals 68 stratuspharmaceuticals.com 
Stryker 30, 31 stryker.com 
SureFit 115 surefitlab.com 
Synovis MCA 165 synovismicro.com 
Talar Medical- A TCP Company 18 talarmedical.com/ 
TayCo Brace, LLC 25 Taycobrace.com 

The Podiatree Company 136 thepodiatreecompany.com/ 
The Tetra Corporation 54 thetetracorp.com 

Temple University School of Podiatric Medicine  podiatry.temple.edu 
Tenex Health  15 tenexhealth.com 

178 



Triad Life Sciences, Inc. 67 triadls.com 
Trilliant Surgical 99 Trilliantsurgical.com  

Exhibitor List - alphabetical order

Organization Booth Website
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150, 175 tru-digital-imaging.com 

160 universalimaginginc.com 

182 upperlinehealth.com/ 

62, 63 
vasylimedical.com  
vionicshoes.com 

61 getweave.com 

79 webpoweradvantage.com/ 

1 westernu.edu 

180 LWW.com 

47, 66 wright.com 

TRU-Digital Imaging Solutions 
Universal Imaging 
Upperline Health 

Vionic Group, LLC 

Weave 

Web Power Advantage 
Western University of Health Sciences
College of Podiatric Medicine 
Wolters Kluwer 

Wright Medical 

Top Practices Virtual Marketing Director Services 
(VMD Services) 101 

toppractices.com 
vmdservices.com 

Treace Medical Concepts, Inc 132, 133 treace.net 
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 1 Western University of Health Sciences, College of Podiatric Medicine 
2 Arizona School of Podiatric Medicine 
3 Barry University 
4 Kent State University College of Podiatric Medicine 
5 California School of Podiatric Medicine at Samuel Merritt University 
6 New York College of Podiatric Medicine 
7 Rosalind Franklin University 
8 Des Moines University 
9 Orpyx Medical Technologies Inc. 

10 ACell 
11 Blaine Labs, Inc. 
12 PrismCBD 
13 DocShop Pro 
14 Smart-ABI 

17 D.T Insurance Agency- A Data Trace Co. 
18 Talar Medical- A TCP Company 
19 NEMO Health 
20 BioPro, Inc 
21 Berman Partners/Aquaroll 

22, 23 Horizon Therapeutics 
24 Officite 
25 TayCo Brace, LLC 
26 CPN Biosciences LLC 
27 MicroGenDX 
28 1st Providers Choice - DPM Software 
29 OsteoMed, LLC 

30, 31 Stryker 
32 Dr. Comfort 
33 Doctor Multimedia 
34 Goldfarb Foundation 
35 Forward Motion Medical 
36 athenahealth, Inc 
37 Safe n Simple 
38 BONESUPPORT Inc. 
39 JSB Orthotics and Medical Supply, Inc. 
40 Arthrosurface 
41 Bianco Brothers Instruments 

15 Tenex Health   



 

Booth No. Exhibitor
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42 Orthofix 
43 Sebela Pharmaceuticals 
44 ProMD CBD 
45 Paragon 28 
46 Celularity 

47, 66 Wright Medical 
48 Molecular Labs USA 
49 Medline Industries, Inc. 
50 Empire Tech / FB Organic 
51 NerveReverse- Nutrition for Nerves 
52 Ortho Dermatologics, a division of Bausch Health US, LLC 
53 MiMedx Group 
54 The Tetra Corporation 

55, 56 Arthrex 
57, 58 Everwell Specialty Pharmacy 

59 Orthofeet Inc. 
60 SOLO Laboratories, Inc. 
61 Weave 

62, 63 Vionic Group, LLC 
64 American Board of Podiatric Medicine 
65 PediFix Medical Footcare 
67 Triad Life Sciences, Inc. 
68 Stratus Pharmaceuticals 
69 Footsteps 

70, 71 Smith & Nephew, Inc. 
72, 73 Keystone Specialty Pharmacy 
74, 90 Dia-Foot 

75 Henry Schein Medical Inc./Foot and Ankle 
76 P.R Med net 
77 Podiatry Content Connection 
78 Realm Labs, LLC 
79 Web Power Advantage 

80, 85 AMERX Health Care 
81 - 84 PICA 

86 Sammy Systems 
87, 88 redi-thotics 

89 McClain Laboratories 
91 Anodyne 

Exhibitor List - booth number order
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92, 93 Gill Podiatry Supply Company 

94 Hapad, Inc 
95 DG Instruments 
96 DocRx, Inc 
97 American Board of Foot and Ankle Surgery 

98, 125 CrossRoads Extremity System 
99 Trilliant Surgical 
100 Advanced Musculoskeletal Therapies 
101 Top Practices Virtual Marketing Director Services (VMD Services) 
102 MedPro Group 

103, 104 Dr. Jill's Foot Pads 
105 Noetic Nutraceuticals 
106 Silipos 
107 Apis Footwear Company 
108 Darco International 
109 Gordon Laboratories 

110 - 113 Bako Diagnostics 
114 EBM Medical 
115 SureFit 
116 ALL PRO IMAGING 
117 Modulim 
118 CuraMedix, LLC 
119 Footmaxx 
120 Lauderdale Pathology 
121 gSource LLC 
122 Florida Endovascular and Interventional 

123, 124 Organogenesis 
126 Coast to Coast Natural 
127 RCA Laboratory-Genetworx 
128 Coverys Malpractice Insurance 
129 Advanced Pathology Solutions 

130, 146 IN2BONES 
131 NextGen Healthcare 

132, 133 Treace Medical Concepts, Inc 
134 Brown & Brown, Inc. / Professional Services Plans 
135 Physician Claim 
136 The Podiatree Company 

137 - 140 Marlinz Pharma 

Exhibitor List - booth number order
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Exhibitor List - booth number order

 

Booth No. Exhibitor
141 Esaote North America 

148, 149 Solsys Medical 
150, 175 TRU-Digital Imaging Solutions 

151 Regenerative Biologics, LLC 
152 Blue Orchid Marketing 
153 Cutting Edge Laser Technologies 
154 RedDress USA 

155, 156 HOKA ONE ONE 
157 Avitus Orthopaedics Inc. 
158 BIOCOMPOSITES 
159 Bioventus LLC 
160 Universal Imaging 
161 Earthwalk Orthotics 
162 MedTech International Group 

163, 164 Erchonia Corporation 
165 Synovis MCA 
166 MD Healthcare Supplies 
170 Spenco Medical 
171 Practice EHR 
172 South Florida Vascular Associates 

173, 174 Academy of Physicians in Wound Healing & Woundtech 
177 DJO 

180 Wolters Kluwer 
181 Amniox Medical 
182 Upperline Health 
183 Florida PDMP Foundation/E-Forcse 
184 PodiatryMeetings.com 
185 DePuy Synthes 
186 Allied OSI Labs 

188 American Diabetes Association 
Veracruz Foyer APMA Coding Resource Center  

178 Temple University School of Podiatric Medicine 

179 PharmaceutiX  

187 Evershore Financial  

142 Orthoped Distributors Corp 

144, 145 
 SteriWeb Medical, LLC 

147  Sole Supports 

143 
POWERSTEP  



Veracruz Foyer OPEIU/GUILD Health Care 
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Booth No. Exhibitor

Veracruz Foyer APMA PAC 
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Veracruz Foyer APMA Health-Care Solutions 



www.marlinzpharma.com        
Customer Service: 844-398-5656         

Fax: 281-398-5660

Multiple Patents Pending

Dispensed by 
Physicians Only

Discover why your colleagues have made 
TolcylenTM their standard treatment for 
fungal and non-fungal nail pathologies.

 Clinically proven to kill fungus and  
 rapidly improve nail appearance

 Combination of anti-fungal medication, 
 urea, lactic acid and nail renewal ingredients

 Available without a prescription in a 
 patient preferred tube/brush system

 Low molecular weight, low surface tension 
 formula can penetrate to the nail bed

TolcylenTM image showing 
penetration under the nail

Call for a complimentary Product Sample Packet, which

2,500 physicians dispensing TolcylenTM

400,000 units dispensed since 2017

Over 99% customer retention

Booth #137-140

Tolcylen_FPMA SAM_ProgramAd2020.indd   1 11/21/19   2:27 PM
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(877) 261-7622, ext. 119  •  www.yurconic.com

Stop by our booth to learn more and 
receive a no-obligation quote.

Additional Insurance Products available
through The Yurconic Agency*

• Businessowners policy
• Health insurance
• Life and disability insurance

Members of FPMA receive a 5% discount through PMAA.

The Podiatric Medical Assurance of America (PMAA) professional 
liability insurance program utilizes PICA as its underwriting insurer 
and services policies through The Yurconic Agency.

PICA benefits and features included within the PMAA program:

 Lowest responsible rates
 Administrative Defense Coverage
 Up to a 15% risk management discount

 Cyber liability coverage
 Claims-free discount

*Additional insurance products are available through �e Yurconic Agency and 
are not underwritten by PICA. My Life is Over - The Anatomy 

of a Professional Liability Case

Join us for our
risk management lecture

• Workers’ compensation
• And more!

Thursday, January 16
3:45 p.m. - 5:45 p.m.

Presented by Dominic DeLaurentis, Esq. 
and Steven Shannon, DPM


